
WST RMBS - SUMMARY OF LOANS APPROVED FOR COVID-19 REPAYMENT RELIEF AT ANY TIME
As at 31 March 2021

All Housing Loans Covid-19 Repayment Relief

WST Trust

Number of 
Housing 
Loans1

Housing Loan 
Pool Size (A$)1

Number of 
Approvals

% by 
Number

% by 
Balance

Returned to 
normal 
repayment2

Series 2012-1 WST Trust 1,016 $134,997,430 69 6.8% 8.3% 94.3%
Series 2013-1 WST Trust 1,696 $275,286,983 147 8.7% 11.1% 86.7%
Series 2013-2 WST Trust 1,959 $374,749,067 161 8.2% 11.6% 94.8%
Series 2014-1 WST Trust 2,542 $509,411,496 251 9.9% 12.6% 87.8%
Series 2014-2 WST Trust 3,034 $616,119,754 292 9.6% 12.4% 88.7%
Series 2015-1 WST Trust 2,552 $536,904,090 229 9.0% 11.4% 93.7%
Series 2019-1 WST Trust 7,119 $1,688,495,377 772 10.8% 13.8% 95.3%
Series 2020-1 WST Trust 6,971 $1,877,790,801 763 10.9% 13.9% 95.4%
Total WST RMBS 26,889 $6,013,754,998 2,684 10.0% 13.0% 93.6%
1. Note: values may differ from investor/collateral reports due to differing reporting date.

2. Percentage of approvals, by balance.

$781,176,105

Loan Balance of 
Approvals (A$)

$11,271,911
$30,669,547
$43,466,779
$64,091,668
$76,386,060
$61,179,089

$232,513,448
$261,597,604


