## WST RMBS - SUMMARY OF LOANS APPROVED FOR COVID-19 REPAYMENT RELIEF AT ANY TIME As at 31 March 2021

	All Ho	using Loans	Covid-19 Repayment Relief				
	Number of						Returned to
	Housing	Housing Loan	Number of	% by	Loan Balance of	% by	normal
WST Trust	Loans <sup>1</sup>	Pool Size (A\$) <sup>1</sup>	Approvals	Number	Approvals (A\$)	Balance	repayment <sup>2</sup>
Series 2012-1 WST Trust	1,016	\$134,997,430	69	6.8%	\$11,271,911	8.3%	94.3%
Series 2013-1 WST Trust	1,696	\$275,286,983	147	8.7%	\$30,669,547	11.1%	86.7%
Series 2013-2 WST Trust	1,959	\$374,749,067	161	8.2%	\$43,466,779	11.6%	94.8%
Series 2014-1 WST Trust	2,542	\$509,411,496	251	9.9%	\$64,091,668	12.6%	87.8%
Series 2014-2 WST Trust	3,034	\$616,119,754	292	9.6%	\$76,386,060	12.4%	88.7%
Series 2015-1 WST Trust	2,552	\$536,904,090	229	9.0%	\$61,179,089	11.4%	93.7%
Series 2019-1 WST Trust	7,119	\$1,688,495,377	772	10.8%	\$232,513,448	13.8%	95.3%
Series 2020-1 WST Trust	6,971	\$1,877,790,801	763	10.9%	\$261,597,604	13.9%	95.4%
Total WST RMBS	26,889	\$6,013,754,998	2,684	10.0%	\$781,176,105	13.0%	93.6%

<sup>1.</sup> Note: values may differ from investor/collateral reports due to differing reporting date.

<sup>2.</sup> Percentage of approvals, by balance.